Product Family Data Sheet V1.0
Page  1 of 2
Addr.: 1820 Yeager Ave, La Verne, CA 91750      Tel: 909 587 6030      Fax: 909 334 4010 www.ecoobuy.com
ETF01A
Features  &  Specifications Dimensions
ECOOBUY’s LED recessed troffer fixture delivers a superior replace-
ment option for traditional fluorescent tube recessed troffer fixtures.
Standard 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ troffer sizes available to suit any office applica-

ETF01A
Ordering Matrix
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: ETF01A 22D 029 AL 830 WH
Family Watts Voltage CRI & Color Temp
029 ALETF01A
Finish
WH
WH=White
029=29W
039=39W
830
830=CRI83&CCT3000K
840=CRI83&CCT4000K
Length
22D
22D
24D
AL=AC120-277V
g
g
g
Model:ETF01A22D/XXX/YY/ZZZ/yy
(XXX-WATTS,YY-VOLT,ZZZ-CRI&CCT,yy-Finish color)
WATTS 29W
CCT 3500K/4000K/5000K
DLC Premium
L70 >75,000h
COVER MATERIAL PMMA
INPUT VOLTAGE AC120-277V, 50/60Hz
POWER FACTOR >0.9
CRI 80+
EFFIENCY(LPW) 126
NOMINAL LUMENS 3654
Performance Data
Model:ETF01A24D/XXX/YY/ZZZ/yy
(XXX-WATTS,YY-VOLT,ZZZ-CRI&CCT,yy-Finish color)
WATTS 39W
CCT 3500K/4000K/5000K
DLC Premium
L70 >75,000h
COVER MATERIAL PMMA
INPUT VOLTAGE AC120-277V, 50/60Hz
POWER FACTOR >0.9
CRI 80+
EFFIENCY(LPW) 130
NOMINAL LUMENS 5070
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
C0/180,111.2deg
C30/210,109.4deg
C60/240,110.7deg
UNIT:cd
C90/270,110.5deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):110.5 DEG
0
900